	RI SOS	Filing Number: 201	753161310	Date: 11/9/2017 10:27:00 AM	
		de Island and Providence Pl ent of State - Busine		Division	****
FORE	GN Limite	or Registration d Liability Company			2017 NOV
→ Filin	g Fee: \$15	50.00			-9
applies to	or a Certifica	isions of RIGL <u>7-16-49.</u> th ate of Registration to trans following statement:	e undersigned for sact business in	oreign limited liability company hereby the state of Rhode Island, and for that	AM 10: 2
1. The n	ame of the	limited liability company is	S:		
CUTTER	R ENTERPR	ISES, LLC			
Is this	s company	organized in its state or co	ountry of formati	on as a low-profit limited liability compa	ny? Yes
				transact business in Rhode Island is:	
2. The L	LC is organ	ized under the laws of:	Connecticut		_
3. The d	ate of its or	ganization is: April	16, 1997		
And the	period of its	duration is: CHECK ON	LY ONE BOX		
× Per	petual (on-g	going)			
☐ Date	e certain foi	dissolution			
4. The na	ame and ad	dress of the resident age	nt/office in Rhod	e Island is:	
Agent Na	ame HASL	AW, Inc.			

Street Address (NOT a P.O. Box) c/o Hinckley, Allen & Snyder LLP, 100 Westminster Street, Suite 1500

5. The Department of State is appointed the agent of the foreign limited	ed liability company for service of process if at any
time there is no resident agent or if the resident agent cannot be found	d or comed following the
THE MOLO IS NO LESIGENT AGENT OF IL THE LESIGENT AGENT CAUNTO DE IONNE	d or served following the exercise of reasonable
diligence.	

State

RHODE ISLAND

6. The address of any office required to be maintained in the state or other jurisdiction under the laws of which the limited liability company is organized is:

105 Industrial Park Road, Vernon, CT 06066

Providence

MAIL TO:

City/Town

Division of Business Services

148 W. River Street, Providence, Rhode Island 02904-2615

Phone: (401) 222-3040 Website: www.sos.ri.gov FILED 10:27

Zip Code 02903

NOV 9 9 2017

NoV

7. The mailing address for the limited liability company is:							
105 Industrial Park Road, Vernon, CT 06066							
8. Management of the Limited Liability Company:							
The limited liability company is managed:							
By its members (If you have checked this box, go to Section 9. (DO NOT fill out the chart below.)							
⊠ By one (1) or more managers (List managers below)							
MANAGER	ADDRESS						
Robert J. Dwyer	105 Industrial Park Road, Vernon, CT 06066						
This application is accompanied by a Certificate of Good Standing/Letter of Status issued by the proper officer of the state or country under the laws of which it is formed that is dated within 60 days of the filing of this document.							
10. Date when this application for Certificate of Registration will be effective: CHECK ONLY ONE BOX							
X Date received (Upon filing)							
Later effective date (Date must be no more than 30 days from the day of filing)							
Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examined this Application for Registration, including any accompanying attachments, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct.							
Type or Print Name of LLC Date							
Cutter Enterprises, LLC		11-8-17					
Signature of Authorized Person	Fig. 19. State of Contract						
Robert G. Dwyer, Manager							

If you have any questions, please call us at (401) 222-3040, Monday through Friday, between 8:30 a.m. and 4:30 p.m., or email corporations@sos.ri.gov.

Office of the Secretary of the State of Connecticut

I, the Connecticut Secretary of the State, and keeper of the seal thereof, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that articles of organization for

CUTTER ENTERPRISES, LLC

a domestic limited liability company, were filed in this office on April 16, 1997.

Articles of dissolution have not been filed, and so far as indicated by the records of this office such limited liability company is in existence.

Secretary of the State

Denis Menk

Date Issued: November 06, 2017

RI SOS Filing Number: 201753161310 Date: 11/9/2017 10:27:00 AM



I, NELLIE M. GORBEA, Secretary of State of the State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations, hereby certify that this document, duly executed in accordance with the provisions of Title 7 of the General Laws of Rhode Island, as amended, has been filed in this office on this day:

November 09, 2017 10:27 AM

Nellie M. Gorbea Secretary of State

Tullin U. Soler

